CENSO DEFINITIVO F.G.D.1 2018

Estamento Xuices

APELIDOS NOME DIRECCION

DASILVA FERNANDEZ OLGA CARLOS MASIDE S/N LOCAL 11
DIEGUEZ ARES PATRICIA CARLOS MASIDE S/N LOCAL 11
LOPEZ-MONTESINOS VAZQUEZ ANGEL CARLOS MASIDE S/N LOCAL 11
NOGUEIRO MENDEZ MARIA CELINA CARLOS MASIDE S/N LOCAL 11
VAZQUEZ CARBALLIDO JULIO CARLOS MASIDE S/N LOCAL 11

CIUDAD

OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE
OURENSE

C.POSTAL PROVINCIA

32002 OURENSE
32002 OURENSE
32002 OURENSE
32002 OURENSE
32002 OURENSE

LICENZA

L10020
LI0018
LI0016
LI0019
LI0017

DNI
46896553
332934577
34972292X
32799781X
35319998W



